To Bake/Heat Items:

Baked Chicken w/rice/veg

FRECKLED FIG CATERING
TAKE AND BAKE MENU

$40.00

Bacon Wrapped Chicken Breast$40.00
Pot Roast w/carrots/potatoes $50.00

Shepherd’s Pie (Beef)
Pork Butt w/BBQ Beans
Baked Ham

Chicken and Noodles
Chicken Pot Pie

Salmon Cakes

Lasagna

Vegetarian Lasagna
Baked Spaghetti

Chicken Alfredo Tortellini
Mac and Cheese
Meatballs Sweet
Meatballs Italian

Meat Loaf

Smothered Beef Burritos
Chicken Enchiladas
Tamale Bake

Southern Green Beans
Green Bean Casserole
Broccoli Rice Casserole
Glazed Baby Carrots
Gourmet Mashed Potatoes
Scalloped Potatoes
BBQ Beans

Deluxe Cowboy Beans
Mixed Vegetables
Buttery Corn

Mexican Style Corn

**Sandwich menu along with other menus
also available on our Website.

freckledfigcatering.com

$27.00
$45.00
$25.00
$40.00
$24.00
$20.00
$19.00
$17.00
$19.00
$22.00
$18.00
$14.00
$14.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$ 9.50
$11.00
$12.00
$ 9.50
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$15.00
$ 9.50
$ 7.50
$ 9.50

Will quote other dishes upon request

**Prices subject to change

425 N. MAIN

NIXA, MO 65714

Servings for 4

417-848-7344

Non-Bake Items:

Salads:

Pasta Salad (cold) $11.00
Chicken Salad -Salad (cold) $15.00
Caesar Salad (cold) $10.00
Garden Salad (cold) $12.00
Cobblers: $12.00

Peach, Blueberry, Apple,
Blackberry, Mixed Berry

Pies $12.00
Peach, Blueberry, Apple, Pecan
Blackberry, Mixed Berry, Chocolate
Coconut Cream, Peanut Butter,

Key Lime

Cookies: $10.00/dozen
$25.00/3 dozen

Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal/Raisin,

White Chip Cranberry, Lemon Sugar,

Sugar, Double Chocolate, Kitchen Sink,

Peanut Butter, Salted Caramel, Triple

Chocolate, Snickerdoodle, White

Chocolate Macadamia, Chocolate

Peanut Butter

Cup Cakes: $ 1.50 regular
6 per flavor minimum $2.75 jumbo

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Chocolate
Raspberry, Coconut, Salted Caramel, Lemon
Red Velvet, Cookies and Cream, Chocolate
Peanut Butter

Edible No-Bake Cookie Dough $7.50 pint

Will quote other flavors of Pies, Cookies, and
Cupcakes upon request

Request 24-48 hours-notice if possible.

PHONE 417-848-7344



