

FRECKLED FIG CATERING
TAKE AND BAKE MENU
Servings for 4

417-848-7344

To Bake/Heat Items:

Baked Chicken w/rice/veg	\$40.00
Bacon Wrapped Chicken Breast	\$40.00
Pot Roast w/carrots/potatoes	\$50.00
Shepherd's Pie (Beef)	\$27.00
Pork Butt w/BBQ Beans	\$45.00
Baked Ham	\$25.00
Chicken and Noodles	\$40.00
Chicken Pot Pie	\$24.00
Salmon Cakes	\$20.00
Lasagna	\$19.00
Vegetarian Lasagna	\$17.00
Baked Spaghetti	\$19.00
Chicken Alfredo Tortellini	\$22.00
Mac and Cheese	\$18.00
Meatballs Sweet	\$14.00
Meatballs Italian	\$14.00
Meat Loaf	\$17.00
Smothered Beef Burritos	\$16.00
Chicken Enchiladas	\$16.00
Tamale Bake	\$16.00
Southern Green Beans	\$ 9.50
Green Bean Casserole	\$11.00
Broccoli Rice Casserole	\$12.00
Glazed Baby Carrots	\$ 9.50
Gourmet Mashed Potatoes	\$12.00
Scalloped Potatoes	\$12.00
BBQ Beans	\$11.00
Deluxe Cowboy Beans	\$15.00
Mixed Vegetables	\$ 9.50
Buttery Corn	\$ 7.50
Mexican Style Corn	\$ 9.50

**Sandwich menu along with other menus
also available on our Website.

freckledfigcatering.com

Will quote other dishes upon request

**Prices subject to change

Non-Bake Items:

Salads:

Pasta Salad (cold)	\$11.00
Chicken Salad -Salad (cold)	\$15.00
Caesar Salad (cold)	\$10.00
Garden Salad (cold)	\$12.00

Cobblers:

Peach, Blueberry, Apple,
Blackberry, Mixed Berry

Pies

Peach, Blueberry, Apple, Pecan
Blackberry, Mixed Berry, Chocolate
Coconut Cream, Peanut Butter,
Key Lime

Cookies:

\$10.00/dozen
\$25.00/3 dozen

Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal/Raisin,
White Chip Cranberry, Lemon Sugar,
Sugar, Double Chocolate, Kitchen Sink,
Peanut Butter, Salted Caramel, Triple
Chocolate, Snickerdoodle, White
Chocolate Macadamia, Chocolate
Peanut Butter

Cup Cakes:

\$ 1.50 regular
\$ 2.75 jumbo

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Chocolate
Raspberry, Coconut, Salted Caramel, Lemon
Red Velvet, Cookies and Cream, Chocolate
Peanut Butter

Edible No-Bake Cookie Dough \$7.50 pint

Will quote other flavors of Pies, Cookies, and
Cupcakes upon request

Request 24-48 hours-notice if possible.